PROSTHETICS INTERFACES
info@ortoped.ca    •    Tel: 514.342.6161 or 1.800.363.8726    •    Fax: 514.342.7565 or 1.800.663.8817
© OrtoPed 2009
» A-Plus™ Prosthetic Sock
Socks
Supplier:
Knit-Rite, Inc.
Features & Benefits:
• Soft, stretchable socks providing a more intimate fit with fewer wrinkles
• Stretch accommodates irregular shapes and congenital deformities
• Color coded stitching to easily identify thickness
• Wick plus comfortability
• Long-wearing materials
• Easy care
Specifications:
• Styles: Standard (with or without Hole-In-Toe) and Arm Sock
• Materials: Acrylic and Lycra®
• Thicknesses: Three
2-ply= Green (approx. thickness of standard 3-ply)
3-ply= Blue (approx. thickness of standard 5-ply)
4-ply= Red (approx. thickness of standard 6-ply)
• Lengths: Standard= Nine (see chart)
Arm Sock= Seven (see chart)
• Sizes: Standard= Five (see chart)
Arm Sock= Two (see chart)
Indications:
• Protection and comfort of residual limb
Call Points:
• Prosthetist
• Prosthetic technician
Warranty:
• Against manufacturers defects
21 JULY 2009
Item No. Item No Item No Size Length Flat Width
2 Ply 3 Ply 4 Ply Top Toe
Arm Sock
KR-1K-L20A-06 KR-1K-L30A-06 KR-1K-L40A-06 A 15cm (6") 10cm (4") 7.5cm (3")
KR-1K-L20A-08 KR-1K-L30A-08 KR-1K-L40A-08 A 20cm (8") 10cm (4") 7.5cm (3")
KR-1K-L20A-10 KR-1K-L30A-10 KR-1K-L40A-10 A 25cm (10") 10cm (4") 7.5cm (3")
KR-1K-L20A-12 KR-1K-L30A-12 KR-1K-L40A-12 A 30cm (12") 10cm (4") 7.5cm (3")
KR-1K-L20A-14 KR-1K-L30A-14 KR-1K-L40A-14 A 35cm (14") 10cm (4") 7.5cm (3")
KR-1K-L20A-16 KR-1K-L30A-16 KR-1K-L40A-16 A 40cm (16") 10cm (4") 7.5cm (3")
KR-1K-L20A-18 KR-1K-L30A-18 KR-1K-L40A-18 A 45cm (18") 10cm (4") 7.5cm (3")
KR-1K-L20A-20 KR-1K-L30A-20 KR-1K-L40A-20 A 50cm (20") 10cm (4") 7.5cm (3")
KR-1K-L20B-06 KR-1K-L30B-06 KR-1K-L40B-06 B 15cm (6") 14cm (5½") 9cm (3½")
KR-1K-L20B-08 KR-1K-L30B-08 KR-1K-L40B-08 B 20cm (8") 14cm (5½") 9cm (3½")
KR-1K-L20B-10 KR-1K-L30B-10 KR-1K-L40B-10 B 25cm (10") 14cm (5½") 9cm (3½")
KR-1K-L20B-12 KR-1K-L30B-12 KR-1K-L40B-12 B 30cm (12") 14cm (5½") 9cm (3½")
KR-1K-L20B-14 KR-1K-L30B-14 KR-1K-L40B-14 B 35cm (14") 14cm (5½") 9cm (3½")
KR-1K-L20B-16 KR-1K-L30B-16 KR-1K-L40B-16 B 40cm (16") 14cm (5½") 9cm (3½")
KR-1K-L20B-18 KR-1K-L30B-18 KR-1K-L40B-18 B 45cm (18") 14cm (5½") 9cm (3½")
KR-1K-L20B-20 KR-1K-L30B-20 KR-1K-L40B-20 B 50cm (20") 14cm (5½") 9cm (3½")
info@ortoped.ca    •    Tel: 514.342.6161 or 1.800.363.8726    •    Fax: 514.342.7565 or 1.800.663.8817
PROSTHETICS INTERFACES
© OrtoPed 2009
A-Plus™ Prosthetic Sock » Knit-Rite, Inc.
21 JULY 2009
Item No. Item No Item No Size Length Flat Width
2 Ply 3 Ply 4 Ply Top Toe
Size 0 — Standard
KR-1K-L200-08 KR-1K-L300-08 KR-1K-L400-08 0 20cm (8") 15cm (6") 9cm (3½")
KR-1K-L200-10 KR-1K-L300-10 KR-1K-L400-10 0 25cm (10") 15cm (6") 9cm (3½")
KR-1K-L200-12 KR-1K-L300-12 KR-1K-L400-12 0 30cm (12") 15cm (6") 9cm (3½")
KR-1K-L200-14 KR-1K-L300-14 KR-1K-L400-14 0 35cm (14") 15cm (6") 9cm (3½")
KR-1K-L200-16 KR-1K-L300-16 KR-1K-L400-16 0 40cm (16") 15cm (6") 9cm (3½")
KR-1K-L200-18 KR-1K-L300-18 KR-1K-L400-18 0 45cm (18") 15cm (6") 9cm (3½")
KR-1K-L200-20 KR-1K-L300-20 KR-1K-L400-20 0 50cm (20") 15cm (6") 9cm (3½")
KR-1K-L200-22 KR-1K-L300-22 KR-1K-L400-22 0 55cm (22") 15cm (6") 9cm (3½")
KR-1K-L200-24 KR-1K-L300-24 KR-1K-L400-24 0 60cm (24") 15cm (6") 9cm (3½")
Size 1 — Standard
KR-1K-L201-08 KR-1K-L301-08 KR-1K-L401-08 1 20cm (8") 17.5cm (7") 10cm (4")
KR-1K-L201-10 KR-1K-L301-10 KR-1K-L401-10 1 25cm (10") 17.5cm (7") 10cm (4")
KR-1K-L201-12 KR-1K-L301-12 KR-1K-L401-12 1 30cm (12") 17.5cm (7") 10cm (4")
KR-1K-L201-14 KR-1K-L301-14 KR-1K-L401-14 1 35cm (14") 17.5cm (7") 10cm (4")
KR-1K-L201-16 KR-1K-L301-16 KR-1K-L401-16 1 40cm (16") 17.5cm (7") 10cm (4")
KR-1K-L201-18 KR-1K-L301-18 KR-1K-L401-18 1 45cm (18") 17.5cm (7") 10cm (4")
KR-1K-L201-20 KR-1K-L301-20 KR-1K-L401-20 1 50cm (20") 17.5cm (7") 10cm (4")
KR-1K-L201-22 KR-1K-L301-22 KR-1K-L401-22 1 55cm (22") 17.5cm (7") 10cm (4")
KR-1K-L201-24 KR-1K-L301-24 KR-1K-L401-24 1 60cm (24") 17.5cm (7") 10cm (4")
Size 2 — Standard
KR-1K-L202-08 KR-1K-L302-08 KR-1K-L402-08 2 20cm (8") 20cm (8") 12.5cm (5")
KR-1K-L202-10 KR-1K-L302-10 KR-1K-L402-10 2 25cm (10") 20cm (8") 12.5cm (5")
KR-1K-L202-12 KR-1K-L302-12 KR-1K-L402-12 2 30cm (12") 20cm (8") 12.5cm (5")
KR-1K-L202-14 KR-1K-L302-14 KR-1K-L402-14 2 35cm (14") 20cm (8") 12.5cm (5")
KR-1K-L202-16 KR-1K-L302-16 KR-1K-L402-16 2 40cm (16") 20cm (8") 12.5cm (5")
KR-1K-L202-18 KR-1K-L302-18 KR-1K-L402-18 2 45cm (18") 20cm (8") 12.5cm (5")
KR-1K-L202-20 KR-1K-L302-20 KR-1K-L402-20 2 50cm (20") 20cm (8") 12.5cm (5")
KR-1K-L202-22 KR-1K-L302-22 KR-1K-L402-22 2 55cm (22") 20cm (8") 12.5cm (5")
KR-1K-L202-24 KR-1K-L302-24 KR-1K-L402-24 2 60cm (24") 20cm (8") 12.5cm (5")
Size 3 — Standard
KR-1K-L203-08 KR-1K-L303-08 KR-1K-L403-08 3 20cm (8") 23cm (9") 15cm (6")
KR-1K-L203-10 KR-1K-L303-10 KR-1K-L403-10 3 25cm (10") 23cm (9") 15cm (6")
KR-1K-L203-12 KR-1K-L303-12 KR-1K-L403-12 3 30cm (12") 23cm (9") 15cm (6")
KR-1K-L203-14 KR-1K-L303-14 KR-1K-L403-14 3 35cm (14") 23cm (9") 15cm (6")
KR-1K-L203-16 KR-1K-L303-16 KR-1K-L403-16 3 40cm (16") 23cm (9") 15cm (6")
KR-1K-L203-18 KR-1K-L303-18 KR-1K-L403-18 3 45cm (18") 23cm (9") 15cm (6")
KR-1K-L203-20 KR-1K-L303-20 KR-1K-L403-20 3 50cm (20") 23cm (9") 15cm (6")
KR-1K-L203-22 KR-1K-L303-22 KR-1K-L403-22 3 55cm (22") 23cm (9") 14cm (5½")
KR-1K-L203-24 KR-1K-L303-24 KR-1K-L403-24 3 60cm (24") 23cm (9") 14cm (5½")
Size 4 — Standard
KR-1K-L204-08 KR-1K-L304-08 KR-1K-L404-08 4 20cm (8") 25.5cm (10") 17.5cm (7")
KR-1K-L204-10 KR-1K-L304-10 KR-1K-L404-10 4 25cm (10") 25.5cm (10") 17.5cm (7")
KR-1K-L204-12 KR-1K-L304-12 KR-1K-L404-12 4 30cm (12") 25.5cm (10") 17.5cm (7")
KR-1K-L204-14 KR-1K-L304-14 KR-1K-L404-14 4 35cm (14") 25.5cm (10") 17.5cm (7")
KR-1K-L204-16 KR-1K-L304-16 KR-1K-L404-16 4 40cm (16") 25.5cm (10") 17.5cm (7")
KR-1K-L204-18 KR-1K-L304-18 KR-1K-L404-18 4 45cm (18") 25.5cm (10") 17.5cm (7")
KR-1K-L204-20 KR-1K-L304-20 KR-1K-L404-20 4 50cm (20") 25.5cm (10") 17.5cm (7")
KR-1K-L204-22 KR-1K-L304-22 KR-1K-L404-22 4 55cm (22") 25.5cm (10") 15cm (6")
KR-1K-L204-24 KR-1K-L304-24 KR-1K-L404-24 4 60cm (24") 25.5cm (10") 15cm (6")
PROSTHETICS INTERFACES
info@ortoped.ca    •    Tel: 514.342.6161 or 1.800.363.8726    •    Fax: 514.342.7565 or 1.800.663.8817
© OrtoPed 2009 21 JULY 2009
A-Plus™ Prosthetic Sock » Knit-Rite, Inc.
Item No. Item No Item No Size Length Flat Width
2 Ply 3 Ply 4 Ply Top Toe
Size 0 — Hole-In-Toe
KR-1K-L2S0-08 KR-1K-L3S0-08 KR-1K-L4S0-08 0 20cm (8") 15cm (6") 9cm (3½")
KR-1K-L2S0-10 KR-1K-L3S0-10 KR-1K-L4S0-10 0 25cm (10") 15cm (6") 9cm (3½")
KR-1K-L2S0-12 KR-1K-L3S0-12 KR-1K-L4S0-12 0 30cm (12") 15cm (6") 9cm (3½")
KR-1K-L2S0-14 KR-1K-L3S0-14 KR-1K-L4S0-14 0 35cm (14") 15cm (6") 9cm (3½")
KR-1K-L2S0-16 KR-1K-L3S0-16 KR-1K-L4S0-16 0 40cm (16") 15cm (6") 9cm (3½")
KR-1K-L2S0-18 KR-1K-L3S0-18 KR-1K-L4S0-18 0 45cm (18") 15cm (6") 9cm (3½")
KR-1K-L2S0-20 KR-1K-L3S0-20 KR-1K-L4S0-20 0 50cm (20") 15cm (6") 9cm (3½")
KR-1K-L2S0-22 KR-1K-L3S0-22 KR-1K-L4S0-22 0 55cm (22") 15cm (6") 9cm (3½")
KR-1K-L2S0-24 KR-1K-L3S0-24 KR-1K-L4S0-24 0 60cm (24") 15cm (6") 9cm (3½")
Size 1 — Hole-In-Toe
KR-1K-L2S1-08 KR-1K-L3S1-08 KR-1K-L4S1-08 1 20cm (8") 17.5cm (7") 10cm (4")
KR-1K-L2S1-10 KR-1K-L3S1-10 KR-1K-L4S1-10 1 25cm (10") 17.5cm (7") 10cm (4")
KR-1K-L2S1-12 KR-1K-L3S1-12 KR-1K-L4S1-12 1 30cm (12") 17.5cm (7") 10cm (4")
KR-1K-L2S1-14 KR-1K-L3S1-14 KR-1K-L4S1-14 1 35cm (14") 17.5cm (7") 10cm (4")
KR-1K-L2S1-16 KR-1K-L3S1-16 KR-1K-L4S1-16 1 40cm (16") 17.5cm (7") 10cm (4")
KR-1K-L2S1-18 KR-1K-L3S1-18 KR-1K-L4S1-18 1 45cm (18") 17.5cm (7") 10cm (4")
KR-1K-L2S1-20 KR-1K-L3S1-20 KR-1K-L4S1-20 1 50cm (20") 17.5cm (7") 10cm (4")
KR-1K-L2S1-22 KR-1K-L3S1-22 KR-1K-L4S1-22 1 55cm (22") 17.5cm (7") 10cm (4")
KR-1K-L2S1-24 KR-1K-L3S1-24 KR-1K-L4S1-24 1 60cm (24") 17.5cm (7") 10cm (4")
Size 2 — Hole-In-Toe
KR-1K-L2S2-08 KR-1K-L3S2-08 KR-1K-L4S2-08 2 20cm (8") 20cm (8") 12.5cm (5")
KR-1K-L2S2-10 KR-1K-L3S2-10 KR-1K-L4S2-10 2 25cm (10") 20cm (8") 12.5cm (5")
KR-1K-L2S2-12 KR-1K-L3S2-12 KR-1K-L4S2-12 2 30cm (12") 20cm (8") 12.5cm (5")
KR-1K-L2S2-14 KR-1K-L3S2-14 KR-1K-L4S2-14 2 35cm (14") 20cm (8") 12.5cm (5")
KR-1K-L2S2-16 KR-1K-L3S2-16 KR-1K-L4S2-16 2 40cm (16") 20cm (8") 12.5cm (5")
KR-1K-L2S2-18 KR-1K-L3S2-18 KR-1K-L4S2-18 2 45cm (18") 20cm (8") 12.5cm (5")
KR-1K-L2S2-20 KR-1K-L3S2-20 KR-1K-L4S2-20 2 50cm (20") 20cm (8") 12.5cm (5")
KR-1K-L2S2-22 KR-1K-L3S2-22 KR-1K-L4S2-22 2 55cm (22") 20cm (8") 12.5cm (5")
KR-1K-L2S2-24 KR-1K-L3S2-24 KR-1K-L4S2-24 2 60cm (24") 20cm (8") 12.5cm (5")
Size 3 — Hole-In-Toe
KR-1K-L2S3-08 KR-1K-L3S3-08 KR-1K-L4S3-08 3 20cm (8") 23cm (9") 15cm (6")
KR-1K-L2S3-10 KR-1K-L3S3-10 KR-1K-L4S3-10 3 25cm (10") 23cm (9") 15cm (6")
KR-1K-L2S3-12 KR-1K-L3S3-12 KR-1K-L4S3-12 3 30cm (12") 23cm (9") 15cm (6")
KR-1K-L2S3-14 KR-1K-L3S3-14 KR-1K-L4S3-14 3 35cm (14") 23cm (9") 15cm (6")
KR-1K-L2S3-16 KR-1K-L3S3-16 KR-1K-L4S3-16 3 40cm (16") 23cm (9") 15cm (6")
KR-1K-L2S3-18 KR-1K-L3S3-18 KR-1K-L4S3-18 3 45cm (18") 23cm (9") 15cm (6")
KR-1K-L2S3-20 KR-1K-L3S3-20 KR-1K-L4S3-20 3 50cm (20") 23cm (9") 15cm (6")
KR-1K-L2S3-22 KR-1K-L3S3-22 KR-1K-L4S3-22 3 55cm (22") 23cm (9") 14cm (5½")
KR-1K-L2S3-24 KR-1K-L3S3-24 KR-1K-L4S3-24 3 60cm (24") 23cm (9") 14cm (5½")
Size 4 — Hole-In-Toe
KR-1K-L2S4-08 KR-1K-L3S4-08 KR-1K-L4S4-08 4 20cm (8") 25.5cm (10") 17.5cm (7")
KR-1K-L2S4-10 KR-1K-L3S4-10 KR-1K-L4S4-10 4 25cm (10") 25.5cm (10") 17.5cm (7")
KR-1K-L2S4-12 KR-1K-L3S4-12 KR-1K-L4S4-12 4 30cm (12") 25.5cm (10") 17.5cm (7")
KR-1K-L2S4-14 KR-1K-L3S4-14 KR-1K-L4S4-14 4 35cm (14") 25.5cm (10") 17.5cm (7")
KR-1K-L2S4-16 KR-1K-L3S4-16 KR-1K-L4S4-16 4 40cm (16") 25.5cm (10") 17.5cm (7")
KR-1K-L2S4-18 KR-1K-L3S4-18 KR-1K-L4S4-18 4 45cm (18") 25.5cm (10") 17.5cm (7")
KR-1K-L2S4-20 KR-1K-L3S4-20 KR-1K-L4S4-20 4 50cm (20") 25.5cm (10") 17.5cm (7")
KR-1K-L2S4-22 KR-1K-L3S4-22 KR-1K-L4S4-22 4 55cm (22") 25.5cm (10") 15cm (6")
KR-1K-L2S4-24 KR-1K-L3S4-24 KR-1K-L4S4-24 4 60cm (24") 25.5cm (10") 15cm (6")